

Please complete the following form and return it to the address below. Thank you for supporting the Buckeye Trail Association's effort to preserve the Buckeye Trail and conserve the land it passes through. Contributions to the Buckeye Trail Association, Inc. are deductible for federal income tax purposes. The Buckeye Trail Association, Inc. is a non-profit 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization.

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:Zip:
Telephone (Day):	(Evening):
□ Please email me about future trail preservation efforts	
Email:	
Contribution Amount:	Please enclose this form with your contribution.
I am willing to be publicly recognized for my contribution	Mail to: Buckeye Trail Association
☐ I would like my contribution to remain anonymous	Trail Preservation Fund P. O. Box 5 Shawnee, OH 43782
PAY BY: 🗌 Check 🔲 Credit Card	
Name on Card	
Card Number	
Expiration Month/Yr	

Preserving the Trail and the Lands through which it passes